# **Rochester Hills**



1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

## Master

### File Number: 2016-0403

File ID:	2016-0403	Туре:	Appointment	Status:	To Council
Version:	1	Reference:	2016-0403	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
				File Created Date :	09/29/2016
File Name:	Citizen Nomination	Appointment to the D	Final Action:		
Title label:			• •	resentatives to the Dee -year term to expire De	
Notes:					
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:	
-	Balaban, Monique Braun III, Werner F Jeremy CQ.pdf, De CQ.pdf, Granader, CQ.pdf, McDonald CQ.pdf, Nachtman CQ.pdf, Paurazas,	ummary.pdf, Nominatio CQ.pdf, Barno, Debor Richard (Rick) CQ.pdf, ecker, Allen CQ.pdf, Do Brian CQ.pdf, Hunter, , Thomas CQ.pdf, Moo , James CQ.pdf, Neve Stanley CQ.pdf, Notic	ah CQ.pdf, Brown, onovan, Sean Scott ore, Carl au, Thomas	Enactment Date: Enactment Number:	
-	Balaban, Monique Braun III, Werner F Jeremy CQ.pdf, De CQ.pdf, Granader, CQ.pdf, McDonald CQ.pdf, Nachtman	CQ.pdf, Barno, Debor Richard (Rick) CQ.pdf, ecker, Allen CQ.pdf, D Brian CQ.pdf, Hunter, , Thomas CQ.pdf, Moo , James CQ.pdf, Neve	ah CQ.pdf, Brown, onovan, Sean Scott ore, Carl au, Thomas		

#### **History of Legislative File**

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	12/05/2016					

#### Text of Legislative File 2016-0403

Title

Nomination/Appointment of seven (7) Citizen Representatives to the Deer Management Advisory Committee, each for a one-year term to expire December 31, 2017

#### Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_, \_\_\_\_, and \_\_\_\_\_

the Deer Management Advisory Committee, each to serve a one-year term to expire December 31, 2017.

to